Trebitsky Triatlon - Celkové, 06.06.2015

# Jméno
1 Maleriak Filip (1990)
2 Novotny Daniel (1974)
3 Dokulil Jan (1997)
4 Dokulil Lukas (1991)
5 Tuna Jaroslav (1977)
6 Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
7 Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
8 Kilian Ondrej (1987)
9 Dragolov Daniel (1967)
10 Stehlik Petr (1989)
11 Némec Jan (1968)
12 Bezchleba Petr (1978)
13 Veseld Petra (1989)
14 Tkany Jiti (1988)
15 Héla Lubos (1964)
16 Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
17 Kérner Roman (1968)
18 Kratochvil Petr (1996)
19 Koubek Lubos (1973)
20 Stava Petr (1967)
21 Brazda Radek (1967)
22 Cadik Roman (1975)
23 Seveik Ludék (1959)
24 Vasalovska Petra (1986)
25 Brabcova Milada (1975)
26 Chloupek Michal (1978)
27 Petrijova Hana (1984)
28 Veseld Katefina (1977)
29 Studeny Pavel (1971)
30 Vomelova Eva (1977)
31 Venerova Lenka (1986)
32 Filip Robin (1996)
33 Bfeznova Klara (1993)
34 Richter Tomas (1967)
35 Pilat Zdenék (1958)
36 Kuzma Jifi (1975)
37 Klusacek Pavel (1956)
38 Kubista Michal (1974)
39 Pospichal Vladimir (1952)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:17

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Moravsky Krumlov
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
T) Spartak Trebic

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
EKOL ELITE TT

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA
Zd4r nad Saz.

Brno

EKOL TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

SK Cyklo Chlubna

Babice (TR)
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tiebit¢

T) Spartak Trebic
Zd4r nad Saz.

TRI CLUB Jihlava
Tatran Kohoutovice
Veverska Bityska
JPK AXIS

OkfiSky Béhani

Trebic

Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
Chotébof

Okfisky Béhani

T) Spartak Trebic
Rokytnice nad Rokytnou

Brno

Cas

00:54:17,00
00:55:52,00
00:56:11,00
00:56:42,00
00:58:28,00
00:58:39,00
00:59:04,00
00:59:53,00
01:01:16,00
01:01:43,00
01:01:48,00
01:01:54,00
01:01:57,00
01:02:05,00
01:02:09,00
01:02:39,00
01:03:03,00
01:03:38,00
01:03:42,00
01:03:49,00
01:04:00,00
01:04:59,00
01:06:24,00
01:07:13,00
01:07:25,00
01:07:34,00
01:08:17,00
01:09:23,00
01:09:41,00
01:11:31,00
01:12:06,00
01:12:51,00
01:14:14,00
01:14:15,00
01:14:27,00
01:15:51,00
01:16:56,00
01:17:54,00
01:22:43,00

Plavéni
00:06:07,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:09:22,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:36,00()
00:08:44,00()
00:09:14,00()
00:07:33,00()
00:09:38,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:08:15,00()
00:09:18,00()
00:09:32,00()
00:07:44,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:11:04,00()
00:10:23,00()
00:10:38,00()
00:11:54,00()
00:08:11,00()
00:10:25,00()
00:10:48,00()
00:10:52,00()
00:10:55,00()
00:11:06,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:12:37,00()
00:09:07,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:12:11,00()
00:14:03,00()
00:15:30,00()
00:11:37,00()
00:13:57,00()

1. depo
00:00:33,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:37,00()

Kolo
00:31:01,00(
00:31:15,00(
00:30:34,00(
00:31:40,00(
00:31:40,00(
00:32:43,00(
00:32:07,00(
00:32:15,00(
00:30:51,00(
00:32:20,00(
00:33:01,00(
00:33:47,00(
00:35:19,00(
00:31:33,00(
00:33:47,00()
00:35:48,00()
00:31:29,00()
00:34:07,00()
00:33:49,00()

)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:33:56,00(
00:33:38,00(
00:32:08,00(
00:34:23,00()
00:36:53,00(
00:35:50,00(
00:37:10,00(
00:36:35,00(
00:35:54,00(
00:38:38,00(
00:38:37,00(
00:37:38,00(
00:42:41,00(
00:42:41,00(
00:39:24,00(
00:37:12,00(
00:39:47,00(
00:38:47,00(
00:43:09,00(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
00:42:55,00()

2. depo
00:00:23,00(
00:00:16,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:31,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:33,00(
00:00:45,00(
00:00:34,00(
00:00:39,00(
00:01:29,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:01:24,00(
00:00:26,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:28,00()

)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:00:41,00(
00:00:33,00(
00:00:35,00(
00:00:18,00()
00:00:29,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:22,00(
00:00:55,00(
00:00:32,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:00:33,00(
00:00:45,00(
00:00:16,00(
00:00:20,00(
00:00:50,00(
00:01:05,00(
00:00:38,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:21,00(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
00:01:03,00()

Béh
00:16:23,00()
00:15:13,00()
00:18:18,00()
00:15:58,00()
00:16:07,00()
00:17:57,00()
00:18:32,00()
00:17:16,00()
00:18:29,00()
00:20:44,00()
00:17:30,00()
00:18:10,00()
00:17:13,00()
00:18:28,00()
00:17:53,00()
00:17:14,00()
00:19:27,00()
00:17:50,00()
00:18:24,00()
00:17:25,00()
00:18:35,00()
00:20:41,00()
00:18:42,00()
00:20:21,00()
00:19:56,00()
00:17:45,00()
00:18:22,00()
00:21:06,00()
00:18:25,00()
00:20:45,00()
00:19:52,00()
00:19:24,00()
00:21:27,00()
00:23:43,00()
00:22:33,00()
00:19:49,00()
00:20:35,00()
00:20:46,00()
00:23:10,00()



