

Třebíčský Triatlon - Celkově, 06.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Maleňák Filip (1990)	CZE		00:54:17,00	00:06:07,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:31:01,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:16:23,00()
2	Novotný Daniel (1974)	CZE	Moravský Krumlov	00:55:52,00	00:08:43,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:31:15,00()	00:00:16,00()	00:15:13,00()
3	Dokulil Jan (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:56:11,00	00:06:33,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:30:34,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:18:18,00()
4	Dokulil Lukáš (1991)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:56:42,00	00:07:50,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:31:40,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:15:58,00()
5	Tuna Jaroslav (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:58:28,00	00:09:22,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:31:40,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:16:07,00()
6	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:58:39,00	00:07:03,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:32:43,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:17:57,00()
7	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	00:59:04,00	00:07:36,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:32:07,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:18:32,00()
8	Kilian Ondřej (1987)		Žďár nad Sáz.	00:59:53,00	00:08:44,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:32:15,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:17:16,00()
9	Dragolov Daniel (1967)	CZE	Brno	01:01:16,00	00:09:14,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:30:51,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:18:29,00()
10	Stehlík Petr (1989)	CZE	EKOL TEAM	01:01:43,00	00:07:33,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:32:20,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:20:44,00()
11	Němec Jan (1968)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:01:48,00	00:09:38,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:33:01,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:17:30,00()
12	Bezchleba Petr (1978)	CZE	SK Cyklo Chlubna	01:01:54,00	00:07:42,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:33:47,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:18:10,00()
13	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE		01:01:57,00	00:08:15,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:35:19,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:17:13,00()
14	Tkaný Jiří (1988)	CZE	Babice (TR)	01:02:05,00	00:09:18,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:31:33,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:18:28,00()
15	Hála Luboš (1964)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:02:09,00	00:09:32,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:33:47,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:17:53,00()
16	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE		01:02:39,00	00:07:44,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:35:48,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:17:14,00()
17	Körner Roman (1968)	CZE	Třebíč	01:03:03,00	00:09:50,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:31:29,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:19:27,00()
18	Kratochvíl Petr (1996)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:03:38,00	00:09:49,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:34:07,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:17:50,00()
19	Koubek Luboš (1973)	CZE	Žďár nad Sáz.	01:03:42,00	00:09:24,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:33:49,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:18:24,00()
20	Šfáva Petr (1967)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	01:03:49,00	00:11:04,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:33:56,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:17:25,00()
21	Brázda Radek (1967)	CZE	Tatran Kohoutovice	01:04:00,00	00:10:23,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:33:38,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:18:35,00()
22	Čadík Roman (1975)	CZE	Veverská Bítýška	01:04:59,00	00:10:38,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:32:08,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:20:41,00()
23	Ševčík Luděk (1959)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:06:24,00	00:11:54,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:34:23,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:18:42,00()
24	Vašalovská Petra (1986)	CZE		01:07:13,00	00:08:11,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:36:53,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:20:21,00()
25	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	01:07:25,00	00:10:25,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:35:50,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:19:56,00()
26	Chloupek Michal (1978)	CZE		01:07:34,00	00:10:48,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:37:10,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:17:45,00()
27	Petrůjová Hana (1984)	CZE		01:08:17,00	00:10:52,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:36:35,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:18:22,00()
28	Veselá Kateřina (1977)	CZE		01:09:23,00	00:10:55,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:35:54,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:21:06,00()
29	Studený Pavel (1971)	CZE	Třebíč	01:09:41,00	00:11:06,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:38:38,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:18:25,00()
30	Vomelová Eva (1977)	CZE		01:11:31,00	00:10:27,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:38:37,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:20:45,00()
31	Venerová Lenka (1986)	CZE		01:12:06,00	00:12:37,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:37:38,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:19:52,00()
32	Filip Robin (1996)	CZE	Třebíč	01:12:51,00	00:09:07,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:42:41,00()	00:00:16,00()	00:19:24,00()
33	Březnová Klára (1993)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:14:14,00	00:08:49,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:42:41,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:21:27,00()
34	Richter Tomáš (1967)	CZE	Chotěboř	01:14:15,00	00:09:10,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:39:24,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:23:43,00()
35	Pilát Zdeněk (1958)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	01:14:27,00	00:12:11,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:37:12,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:22:33,00()
36	Kuzma Jiří (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:51,00	00:14:03,00()	00:01:44,00()	00:39:47,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:19:49,00()
37	Klusáček Pavel (1956)	CZE	Rokytnice nad Rokytnou	01:16:56,00	00:15:30,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:38:47,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:20:35,00()
38	Kubišta Michal (1974)			01:17:54,00	00:11:37,00()	00:02:01,00()	00:43:09,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:20:46,00()
39	Pospíchal Vladimír (1952)		Brno	01:22:43,00	00:13:57,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:42:55,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:23:10,00()